
Route 32 (PM) Grades 6-12 

 

3:31 PM SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
3:48 PM PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL 
3:55 PM WASHINGTON BUS STOP    
4:04 PM MYTINGER LN          
4:08 PM 45170 MISSION RD     
4:09 PM MISSION RD @ SE 54TH ST    
4:11 PM SE 56TH ST @ GOPHER FLATS RD   
4:14 PM 45560 MISSION RD     
4:15 PM 45712 MISSION RD     
4:17 PM MISSION RD @ MUSTANGER LN   
4:20 PM LUCKY 7 TRAILER PARK    
4:25 PM ALEXANDER LN      
4:27 PM NIXYAAWII COMMUNITY SCHOOL  

 

Updated 2/25/2026 


